Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Specifications Subject to Change Without Prior Notice
© 2025, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office 215-512-7000 • Fax: 267-288-5604

Microwave Sensor or Bluetooth
Remote Control
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions
EGP04-100/80/60W-H-TCP (60W
80W
100W)
120-277V 0.55A@120V, 0.24A@277V
0.73A@120V, 0.32A@277V
0.92A@120V, 0.40A@277V
7800
10400
13000
130 lm/W (3500K,
4000K,
5000K)
0-10V Bronze 10.06”L x 10.06”W x 2.73”H
Control Emergency
HD09VR-PH 12V DC PIR Bi-Level Daylight High Bay 3-Pin Smart Sensor
with Rotator Switches
HD09VR-MH 12V DC MW Bi-Level Daylight High Bay 3-Pin Smart Sensor
with Rotator Switches
HD07VR-MH 12V DC MW Bi-Level Daylight High Bay 3-Pin Smart Sensor
HD07VR-MHB 12V DC MW Bi-Level Daylight High Bay 3-Pin Smart Sensor
for Haisen Blue App
HD07VR-PH 12V DC PIR Bi-Level Daylight High Bay 3-Pin Smart Sensor
HD07VR-PHB 12V DC PIR Bi-Level Daylight High Bay 3-Pin Smart Sensor
for Haisen Blue App
HD06R Sensor Remote Control with LCD Display (HD Series)
EM8 (BLD-
CM20H-1500400)